2019 Coles Spring Carnival
Weighted Points Trophy

Centre

Moura Little Athletics

West Bundaberg Little Athletic
Gin Gin Little Athletics
Bargara Little Athletics
Burrum & District Little A
Monto Little Athletics
Bundaberg Little Athletics
Isis District Little Athletics
Gladstone Little Athletics
Nanango Little Athletics
Gracemere Little Athletics
Algester Little Athletics
Maryborough Little Athletics
Hervey Bay Little Athletics
Gympie Little Athletics
Gayndabh Little Athletics
Agnes Water Little Athletics
North Rockhampton Little A
Redlands Little Athletics
Toowoomba Little Athletics
South Burnett Little Athletics
Glasshouse Little Athletics
North Mackay Little Athletics
Laidley Little Athletics
Ipswich Little Athletics
Jimboomba Little Athletics
Caboolture Little Athletics
Maroochy Little Athletics
Strathpine Little Athletics
Beenleigh Little Athletics
Springwood Little Athletics
Balmoral Little Athletics
Helensvale Little Athletics
Noosa Little Athletics
Wynnum Manly Little Athletics
University of Sunshine Coast
Redcliffe Little Athletics
Browns Plains Little Athletics
Deception Bay Little Athletics
Arana Little Athletics

Aspley Little Athletics

Weighted Points

94,309
71846
70,369
69,092
65,029
60,681
58,194
55,478
50,583
40,988
39,069
33,904
30,687
29,565
27,005
26,802
18,942
18,786
13,319
9880
9,025
8,220
7,698
7,690
7,582
6,270
6,097
5,247
5142
4,780
4,679
4,653
4,358
4,019
3973
3549
3,329
3,316
3,161
3,054
2,747



