## 2019 Coles Spring Carnival Weighted Points Trophy

Centre	Weighted Points
Moura Little Athletics	94,309
West Bundaberg Little Athletic	71846
Gin Gin Little Athletics	70,369
Bargara Little Athletics	69,092
Burrum & District Little A	65,029
Monto Little Athletics	60,681
Bundaberg Little Athletics	58,194
Isis District Little Athletics	55,478
Gladstone Little Athletics	50,583
Nanango Little Athletics	40,988
Gracemere Little Athletics	39,069
Algester Little Athletics	33,904
Maryborough Little Athletics	30,687
Hervey Bay Little Athletics	29,565
Gympie Little Athletics	27,005
Gayndah Little Athletics	26,802
Agnes Water Little Athletics	18,942
North Rockhampton Little A	18,786
Redlands Little Athletics	13,319
Toowoomba Little Athletics	9880
South Burnett Little Athletics	9,025
Glasshouse Little Athletics	8,220
North Mackay Little Athletics	7,698
Laidley Little Athletics	7,690
Ipswich Little Athletics	7,582
Jimboomba Little Athletics	6,270
Caboolture Little Athletics	6,097
Maroochy Little Athletics	5,247
Strathpine Little Athletics	5142
Beenleigh Little Athletics	4,780
Springwood Little Athletics	4,679
Balmoral Little Athletics	4,653
Helensvale Little Athletics	4,358
Noosa Little Athletics	4,019
Wynnum Manly Little Athletics	3973
University of Sunshine Coast	3549
Redcliffe Little Athletics	3,329
Browns Plains Little Athletics	3,316
Deception Bay Little Athletics	3,161
Arana Little Athletics	3,054
Aspley Little Athletics	2,747